
Seconds in a minute = 

Minutes in an hour = 

Hours in a day = 

Days in a week = 

Days in a fortnight = 

Weeks in a year = 

Months in a year = 

Days in a year = 

Days in a leap year = 
 

M O N T H S   O F   T H E   Y E A R 

 MONTH NUMBER OF 
DAYS 

1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   
9   

10   
11   
12   



 

Time Fact Number Answers … but what goes where? 

 

7      24  60      14  365      52  12     366 60 
 

---------------------------------------------- 

The months of the year and how many days in each are all 
jumbled up!  Help! 

Copy them into the correct boxes in order, with the right number of days 
each! 

October   30 days 

August   31 days 

January   30 days 

April    31 days 

December  30 days 

March   31 days 

May    28 days (29 in leap year) 

September  31 days  

June    30 days 

February    31 days 

July    31 days 

November  31 days 
 


